☰
Home » Iceco Robotics » Ice Cobotics i15B Automatic Scrubber User Manual
Contents [ hide ]
1 Ice Cobotics i15B Automatic Scrubber
2 Specifications
3 Product Usage Instructions
4 HOW TO ORDER PARTS
5 MACHINE COMPONENTS
6 MACHINE OPERATION
7 MACHINE SET UP & INSTALLATION
8 MACHINE SET UP
9 BATTERY CHARGING
10 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE
11 BASIC TROUBLESHOOTING
12 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
13 HANDLE ASSEMBLY
14 FAQs
15 Documents / Resources
15.1 References
Ice Cobotics i15B Automatic Scrubber
 Manuals+
Specifications
Product: Automatic Scrubber i15B
Model: 8401925 REV.01 (01-2025)
Brand: Icecobotics
Product Usage Instructions
IMPORTANT: To ensure full warranty protection, please fill out & return your warranty
card. Please fill it out at the time of installation for future reference.
Model No.
Serial No.
Machine Options
Sales Rep.
Sales Rep. Phone No.
Customer ID Number
Installation Date
HOW TO ORDER PARTS
Only use ICE Company-supplied or equivalent parts. Parts and supplies may be ordered
from an authorised distributor.
1. Identify the machine model.
2. Identify the machine serial number from the data label.
3. Ensure the proper serial number is used from the parts list.
4. Identify the part number and quantity.
Do not order by page or reference numbers.
5. Provide your name, company name, customer ID number,  billing and shipping
address, phone number and purchase order number.
PROTECT THE ENVIRONMENT
Please dispose of packaging materials,  old machine components such as batteries,
hazardous fluids, including antifreeze and oil, in an environmentally safe way according
to local waste disposal regulations.
Always remember to recycle.
ICE (International Cleaning Equipment)
4242 58Th St
Hollan  d, MI,49423
Tel: 866-777-1905
Specifications and parts are subject to change without notice.
SAFETY PRECAUTIONS
This machine is intended for commercial use. It is designed exclusively to scrub hard
floors in an indoor environment and is not constructed for any other use. Only use
recommended accessories.
All operators shall read, understand and exercise the following safety precautions:
1. Do not operate the machine:
Unless you have read and understand the operator’s manual.
In flammable or explosive areas.
If not in proper operating condition.
In outdoor areas.
2. Before starting the machine:
Make sure all safety devices are in place and operate properly.
3. When using the machine:
Go slow on inclines and slippery surfaces.
Follow all safety guidelines.